Last Name

1 Anderson
2 Blackledge
3 Boell
4 Brower
5 Cushing
6 D'amico
7 Doherty
8 Lee
9 Mackey
10 Martin
11 McCaa
12 Rantala
13 Ruff
14 stevens
15 wells
16 wells
17 wilson
18 Young

First
Name

Bruce
Ronald
Gary
Jerry
Rich
Joe
Michael
Julian
Craig
Kelly
Jim
Craig
Daryl
Peter
Bob
Kurt
William
Stephen

IOM Sail
No.

16
217
71
42
131
86
142
40
29
77
25
12
67
54
7
37
69
13



